High Voltage LFP Assemblies for 538-1229 Vdc
applications
E24 Offers modular lithium Iron (LFP) battery assemblies that
can be installed indoor or in LFP battery containers for outdoor
applications.
Indoor assemblies are modules ranging from 80KWh to 182KWh
per assembly is various voltages to match the DC requirements
of virtually all inverters on the market and can be combined to

11
High Voltage LFP Assemblies
Ordering Information
LFP38H-RM4-5K7 HV LFP battery RM Module, 3.9U, 172mm height, 38.4Vdc, 5.68KWh, 150A
LFP38H-A538-80K LFP Energy Storage Assembly using 14x LFP38H-M5K68 Module, 538Vdc, 80KWh
LFP38H-A576-85K LFP Energy Storage Assembly using 15x LFP38H-M5K68 Module, 576Vdc, 85KWh
LFP38H-A653-97K LFP Energy Storage Assembly using 17x LFP38H-M5K68 Module, 653Vdc, 97KWh
LFP38H-A730-108K LFP Energy Storage Assembly using 19x LFP38H-M5K68 Module, 730Vdc, 108KWh
LFP38H-A806-119K LFP Energy Storage Assembly using 21x LFP38H-M5K68 Module, 806Vdc, 119KWh
LFP38H-A883-131K LFP Energy Storage Assembly using 23x LFP38H-M5K68 Module, 883Vdc, 131KWh
LFP38H-A998-148K LFP Energy Storage Assembly using 26x LFP38H-M5K68 Module, 998Vdc, 148KWh
LFP38H-A1114-165K LFP Energy Storage Assembly using 29x LFP38H-M5K68 Module, 1114Vdc, 165KWh
LFP38H-A1229-182K LFP Energy Storage Assembly using 32x LFP38H-M5K68 Module, 1229Vdc, 182KWh
Ref Number  Description
®
© eSolar™, eSolar-Hybrid™, eAgri™, eParking™, eHome™, eVilla™, eBusiness™, eBuilding™, eFactory™, eVillage™,eGrid™,eTelecom™ are protected trade
marks. E24® is a registered trademark and tradename. All Rights Reserved.